INSTRUCTIONS TO U.S. MARSHAL - BANK
(For use with all deposit accounts)

To be served by: (&) U.S. Marshal

O Registered Process Server:
(Open File Only)

Pursuant to the attached Writ you are requested to levy/attach all accounts,
deposits, safe deposit box(es), held in the name(s) of:

Located at:

Upon Levy/Attachment please serve O by mail Q) in person to the following:

(Provide Name & Address of parties to be notified. Indicate if party is Debtor or person Other than Debtor.)

IDIS No
(USMS USE)

-

2.

3.

4.

5.

(Additional parties can be listed on an attached sheet)

|:| Please provide proof of service (USM285) upon completion of service.

Remarks:

Date: Signed:

Typed:

Clear Form
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